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SATs/Assessments 

As part of our whole school assessment process, KS1 & KS2 

pupils have been carrying out assessment tasks over the 

past 2 weeks.  

Our Year 6 pupils recently took part in the SATs tests and are 

eagerly waiting for their results. 

 

Well done, to all of the children who have shown hard 

work and commitment to these assessments. 

 

Lucky Lunch Competition 

Well done to Florence (Rec) and India (Yr 2) for receiving the 

lucky lunch plate on Thursday 17th May.  A huge thank you 

to Caterlink for sponsoring the lucky draw and the book 

voucher prizes they donated. 

 

Norwood School Production DVDs 

We successfully filmed our Norwood School production of 

‘The Lion, The Witch and The Wardrobe’ which took place at 

Queen Katharine Academy on Wednesday 28th March 2018 

and we are now selling DVDs to parents/carers.     

DVDs are £5 each and payment is to be paid on ParentPay.  

All orders will need to be paid by Thursday 24th May 2018. 

No orders will be taken after this deadline. 

 

We will inform parents/carers via email when DVDs are ready 

and are being sent home. 

 

School Nurse Appointment 

Please be aware that the school nurse will be running more 

drop in sessions at Norwood Primary School, to address any 

issues or concerns that you may have regarding your child.  

The sessions will be on Wednesday 13th June 2018 from 

9.15am – 12.15pm. 

Appointments will last for no more than 30 minutes and 

MUST BE BOOKED via the school office on 01733 574717. 

 

Father’s Day Celebration 

Reception Father’s Day celebration afternoon will take place 

on Friday 15th June 2018 at 2.00pm.  Please note that it is 

only one adult per child invited.  More information will 

follow closer to the event. 

 

Residential Trip Payments 

Please can we remind our Year 4 and Year 5 parents/carers 

with regards to meeting the deadlines for complete payment 

of the upcoming residential trips.   

 

The deadline for the total payment for Kingswood is 29th 

June and Burwell House is 30th June 2018.   

 

 

Payments can be made at any time, of any amount, as long as 

the deadlines are met.  

If you have any queries with balances on your child’s account 

please contact Miss Fletcher in the school office. 

 

Diary Dates 

 Wednesday 6th June - Year 6 trip to Twin Lakes Theme 

Park. 

 Friday 8th June – Reception trip to Sealife Centre in 

Hunstanton. 

 Friday 15th June – Reception Father’s Day Celebration 

Afternoon. 

 Tuesday 19th June - School Photographer in school to 

take class and team photographs. 

 Wednesday 27th June – Year 3 Peterborough United 

Football Ground Tour. 

 Tuesday 10th July – School Reports Issued. 

 Wednesday 11th July – Open evening to 

parents/carers to discuss school report. 

 Wednesday 11th July – Year 2 Rutland Water Trip 

 Friday 13th July – Class Hand Up Day. 

 Monday 16th -Wednesday 18th July – Year 4 

Residential Trip to Burwell House. 

 Monday 23rd July – Norwood Summer Fayre. 

 

Term Dates 2017-2018 

Summer Term 2018 

Half Term Monday 28th May – Friday 1st June 

2018 

Term Finishes  Tuesday 24th July 2018 

 

Proposed Term Dates 2018-2019 

Autumn Term 2018 

Term Starts  Thursday 6th September 2018 

Half Term Monday 22nd October – Friday 26th 

October 2018 

Term Finishes  Tuesday 18th December 2018 

Spring Term 2019 

Term Starts  Thursday 3rd January 2019 

Half Term Monday 18th February – Friday 22nd 

February 2019 

Term Finishes  Friday 5th April 2019 

Summer Term 2019 

Term Starts  Thursday 25th April 2019 

May Day  Monday 6th May 2019 

Half Term Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May 

2019 

Term Finishes  Wednesday 24th July 2019 

 

Half Term 

We break up on Friday 25th May 2018 and return to school on 

Monday 4th June 2018.   

 


